
 

You can choose a tester not on this list. Testers must have an online Swift Comply account and 
submit test results through Swift Comply – Gig Harbor 

  
2026 

CERTIFIED TESTERS, REPAIRS & INSTALLERS: 
 

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE CITY OF GIG HARBOR DOES 
NOT PROMOTE OR RECOMMEND ONE COMPANY OVER ANOTHER 

Company Phone Number Email Testing Repairs Installs 

ABC Water Specialty 425-789-7066 info@abcwaterspecialty.com YES YES YES 

Accurate Backflow 253-988-8300 Mntrain29@live.com YES  YES YES 

Ace Backflow Only 253-250-1295 acebackflowonly@gmail.com YES  YES  N/A 

AJ2 Backflow Testing 360-900-7088 aj2backflowtesting@gmail.com YES  YES  YES 

All About Backflows 253-234-5207 jeff@aabackflows.com YES  YES NO 

American Backflow & Plumbing 877-950-2468 
backflow@backflow-
plumbing.com YES YES NO 

Backflows Northwest Inc 253-720-0262 office@backflowsnorthwest.com YES  YES YES 

BAT Lady 253-514-9935 batlady@yahoo.com YES YES NO 

Batmaster 425-397-0275 batmaster@backflowservice.net YES  YES YES 

Bremerton Backflow Service 360-621-2441 Jeff@bremertonbackflow.com YES  YES NO 

Campbell Underground LLC 253-606-1301 markacampbell4@comcast.net YES YES YES 

Certified Backflow Testing 425-427-8889 
info@certified-
backflowtesting.com YES  YES YES 

Cross Connection Services 253-370-8944 Cody@ccs-testing.com  YES  YES NO 

DM Backflow Testing 253-227-8858 dmbackflow@hotmail.com YES  YES YES 

Gig Harbor Backflow 253-400-4004 info@gigharborbackflow.com YES YES NO 

Lane’s Quality Service 253-229-8386 Hobber2001@hotmail.com YES YES YES 

Mike’s Backflow Service 253-345-9658 mikesbackflowservice@gmail.com YES YES YES 

Olympic Landscape LLC 
253-922-7075 Ext 
309 service@olympiclandscape.com YES YES YES 

Skip Beahm  360-340-5640 backflow@wavecable.com YES YES N/A 

1st Choice Testing 425-273-3106 office@1stchoicetesting.com YES YES YES 

#1 Veteran Backflow 253-242-4444 info@veteranbackflowtesting.com YES YES NO 
  

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON CROSS CONNECTION CONTROL AND BACKFLOW 
PREVENTION PLEASE VISIT THE WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH WEB 
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